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Cognome
52 GALLINARI
50 MURATORE
24 VERONI

2 RICCI
20 GHIDINELLI
54 IANNUZZI

1 BARNESCHI
4 BACCANELLI
32 ROSAT
49 FAVERO
22 CAPUZZI
23 FAVARATO
33 VIOLA
40 VISAGGIO
53 LOSI
43 ARIAZZI
42 RICCI
41 PUCCIO
25 ZAMBELLI
34 ZAMBELLI
48 PANNI

14 VALENTINI
29 CIABATTONI
26 ROSSINI

7 BURGIO
37 BUCCELLATO
46 BATTISTELLI
15 LANZONI

6 ABENI

18 MENGOLINI
47 RICCO'

19 MONDINI
35 ANNACONDIA
31 CLISSURA
10 BONERA
28 PILLARELLA
38 BRAVIN

5 CECCARELLI
36 ROTA

3 NORDIO

9 FAVARO
45 MORACCI
12 CODARIN
16 MUSAIO
44 INZERILLO
11 LUTEROTTI
39 CASSANI

17 MATTIOLO
30 PERINO

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
37 TAPPA CHIESA DI SAN GERLANDO A/R 6,5 km

Nome
DANIEL
ANTONINO
EMILIO
LAURA
DIEGO
PASQUALE
FRANCESCA
MONICA
GIOVANNI
MARCO
GIANLUCA
ANDREA MARIA
ADRIANO
GUIDO
ERIKA
ENNIO
DINO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
GIANFRANCO
FRANCO
NICOLETTA
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
ROSA
FRANCESCO
LIVIANO
CINZIA
BARBARA
GABRIELLA
MANUELA
GIOVANNA
ANDREA
FERRUCCIO
SIMONA
MARIO
FIORENZO
KATIA
FABRIZIO
STEFANIA
SILVIA
GUERRINO
RAFFAELLA
LUISA
GIOVANNI
ROBERTA
NATALE
FRANCESCA
GUIDO

Categoria
SM
SM
SM45
SF35
SM40
SM45
SF
SF40
SM55
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM55
SM60
SF
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM45
SM55
SM55
SF50
SM50
SM45
SF45
SM60
SM70
SF55
SF40
SF65
SF50
SF70
SM55
SM55
SF45
SM50
SM60
SF40
SM55
SF35
SF45
SM70
SF50
SF55
SM70
SF45
SM60
SF65
SM55

Societa
ATLETICA IMPRESA PO
A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON

ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANIA

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC

ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE
ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC

G.P. AVIS PAVIA

ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE
ATLETICA INTESA
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UNIONE SPORTIVA ALBATESE ASD
POD. FORMIGINESE

ATL. PAVESE

G.P. LA GUGLIA

ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
ATL. BEDIZZOLE

ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE
RUNCARD

RUNNING PREALPINO ASD
A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA
A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA
CORSA DEI SANTI

G.P. AVIS FORLI

RUNNING PREALPINO ASD
POD. CAVA VETRERIA BONDI

POLISPORTIVA MADONNINA MODENA

MARATHON CREMONA
POD. S.MAURIZIO
ATHLETIC TEAM

RUNNING PREALPINO ASD
POD. S.MAURIZIO
ATLETICA INTESA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

RUNNERS BERGAMO

G.P. AVIS PAVIA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA INTESA
ATHLETIC TEAM

RUNNERS BERGAMO
ATLETICA INTESA
RUNNING PREALPINO ASD
ATLETICA INTESA

ATL. PAVESE

ACSI

Tempo
0.22.50
0.22.57
0.25.08
0.25.19
0.25.55
0.26.01
0.26.07
0.26.17
0.27.05
0.27.12
0.27.21
0.27.48
0.29.01
0.29.42
0.29.44
0.30.04
0.30.31
0.30.35
0.30.37
0.30.57
0.30.59
0.31.02
0.31.50
0.32.04
0.32.18
0.33.03
0.33.03
0.33.19
0.33.28
0.33.35
0.33.50
0.34.15
0.34.15
0.34.28
0.34.51
0.34.58
0.35.50
0.36.04
0.36.11
0.36.26
0.37.09
0.37.13
0.37.27
0.39.31
0.40.12
0.41.51
0.58.31
0.58.31
0.59.40



